Contractual Liability, Completed Operations Liability, Owned Automobiles and Non-owned and Hired 
Automobiles. 

(ii) Property Damage Liability Insurance shall be provided on any demolition, blasting, excavating, shoring or 
similar operation on an "if any" basis. 

(iii) Bodily Injury Liability limits shall be for an amount of no less the Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand 
($250,000) Dollars for injuries, including wrongful death to any one person and subject to the same limit for 
each person, in the amount of not less than Five Hundred Thousand ($500,000) Dollars on the account of 
any one occurrence. 

(iv) Property Damage Liability Insurance shall be in an amount of not less than One Hundred Thousand